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ST. THOMAS SCHOOL, LONI 

PRACTICE WORKSHEET (DECEMBER) 

SUBJECT – COMPUTER, CLASS-I-______ 

NAME: ___________________________ ROLL NO.: _________ DATE: ___________ 

  

Q1. Match the things with their storage spaces: 

 1.  

  

 

2.  

  

 

3.  

  

 

4.  

 
 

 

5.  

   

 

 

  

Q2. Name the tools with the help of hint box given: 

 Pencil Eraser Oval Fill with colour Line Rectangle Brushes 
 

 1) . 

 

 

________________________________ 

2)  

 

 

________________________________ 

3)  
 

 

________________________________ 

4)  

 

 

_________________________________ 

5)  
 

 

_________________________________ 

6)  
 

 

___________________________________ 

7)  
 

 

__________________________________ 
 

 


